Spring 2024 Academic Calendar

If the start/end dates of your particular class are different than the standard start/end dates for the session,

please contact the Records and Registration Office for refund and withdrawal deadlines.

Registration Deadline

Last Day to Drop with 100% Refund
CLASSES BEGIN

Last Day to Drop w/50% Refund
Audit Deadline

Withdrawal Deadline

Spring Break (Holiday)

CLASSES END

Final Exam Day(s)

Grades Due (from faculty)

Registration Deadline

Last Day to Drop with 100% Refund
CLASSES BEGIN

Last Day to Drop w/50% Refund
Audit Deadline

Withdrawal Deadline

Spring Break (Holiday)

CLASSES END

Final Exam Day(s)

Grades Due (from faculty)

15-Week
Session

1/16
1/16
1/17
1/30
2/6
3/19
03/11-03/17
5/7
05/08 - 05/09
5/15

Winter Session

Online

1/1
1/1
1/2
1/5
1/9
1/24

2/9

2/16

1st 7-Week
Session

1/21
1/21
1/22
1/26
1/30
2/15

3/8

3/15

Winter Session
In Person

1/1
1/1
1/2
1/2
1/3
1/9

1/12

1/19

13-Week
Session

1/30
1/30
1/31
2/12
2/16
3/26
03/11-03/17
5/7

5/15

Express Session

1/7
1/7
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/10

1/11

1/18

2nd 7-Week
Session

3/17
3/17
3/18
3/22
3/24
4/11

5/3

5/15

VARIABLE SESSION

Registration Deadline

Senior Citizen Registration Begins
Tuition Waiver Registration Begins
Last Day to Drop w/ 100% Refund
CLASSES BEGIN

Last Day to Drop w/ 50% Refund
Audit Deadline

Withdrawal Deadline

CLASSES END

Grades Due (from faculty)

Registration deadline is the day before the term/session begins.

Senior citizen registration begins the day before the term/session begins.
Tuition waiver registration begins the day before the term/session begins.
Last Day to Drop w/ 100% refund is the day before the term/session begins.

*

Generally the Drop/Add period for mini sessions ends the 2nd day after the class

begins.
*
*
*

*

* The dates for this session vary per course. Contact the Office of Records and Registration for exact dates.

Late registration is usually allowed if only one class meeting has been missed. After a class has met more than once,
late registration may be denied, or may be allowed with the permission of the instructor or area dean.
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