Spring 2024 Academic Calendar

If the start/end dates of your particular class are different than the standard start/end dates for the session, please contact the Records and Registration Office for refund and withdrawal deadlines.

	15-Week	1st 7-Week	13-Week	2nd 7-Week
	Session	Session	Session	Session
Registration Deadline	1/16	1/21	1/30	3/17
Last Day to Drop with 100% Refund	1/16	1/21	1/30	3/17
CLASSES BEGIN	1/17	1/22	1/31	3/18
Last Day to Drop w/50% Refund	1/30	1/26	2/12	3/22
Audit Deadline	2/6	1/30	2/16	3/24
Withdrawal Deadline	3/19	2/15	3/26	4/11
Spring Break (Holiday)	03/11 - 03/17		03/11 - 03/17	
CLASSES END	5/7	3/8	5/7	5/3
Final Exam Day(s)	05/08 - 05/09			
Grades Due (from faculty)	5/15	3/15	5/15	5/15

	Winter Session Online	Winter Session In Person	Express Session
Registration Deadline	1/1	1/1	1/7
Last Day to Drop with 100% Refund	1/1	1/1	1/7
CLASSES BEGIN	1/2	1/2	1/8
Last Day to Drop w/50% Refund	1/5	1/2	1/8
Audit Deadline	1/9	1/3	1/8
Withdrawal Deadline	1/24	1/9	1/10
Spring Break (Holiday)			
CLASSES END	2/9	1/12	1/11
Final Exam Day(s)			
Grades Due (from faculty)	2/16	1/19	1/18

VARIABLE SESSION

Registration Deadline	Registration deadline is the day before the term/session begins.
Senior Citizen Registration Begins	Senior citizen registration begins the day before the term/session begins.
Tuition Waiver Registration Begins	Tuition waiver registration begins the day before the term/session begins.
Last Day to Drop w/ 100% Refund	Last Day to Drop w/ 100% refund is the day before the term/session begins.
CLASSES BEGIN	*
	Generally the Drop/Add period for mini sessions ends the 2nd day after the class
Last Day to Drop w/ 50% Refund	begins.
Audit Deadline	*
Withdrawal Deadline	*
CLASSES END	*
Grades Due (from faculty)	*

* The dates for this session vary per course. Contact the Office of Records and Registration for exact dates.

Late registration is usually allowed if only one class meeting has been missed. After a class has met more than once, late registration may be denied, or may be allowed with the permission of the instructor or area dean.